

ST 05 (07) 2023

Reg. 11/2022

Order no. 27

17.08.2024

Today is fixed for production and evidence of CSW2 and 3.

Sole accused namely Mahesh Mondal is produced from JC.

Ld PP for the State present.

No PW is present.

Fix 20.09.2024 for production and evidence of CSW2 and 3.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).